RF EXPOSURE EVALUATION
FCC ID：2AHIK-KC71-A
According to FCC 1.1310: The criteria listed in the following table shall be used
to evaluate the environment impact of human exposure to radio frequency(RF)
Radiation as specified in §1.1307(b):
Routine SAR evaluation refers to that specifically required by §2.1093, using
measurements or computer simulation. When routine SAR evaluation is not
required, portable transmitters with output power greater than the applicable
low threshold require SAR evaluation to qualify for TCB approval.
Mode: BDR
The maximum output power for low channel is: -1.489dBm= 0.710mW
Tune up tolerance is: -1.489±1 dBm
The Max. Tune up Power =-0.489dBm= 0.894mW
The calculation results= 0.894/5*√2.402 =0.277 ＜3
The maximum output power for middle channel is: -0.867dBm= 0.819mW
Tune up tolerance is: -0.867±1 dBm
The Max. Tune up Power =0.133dBm= 1.031mW
The calculation results= 1.031/5*√2.441=0.322 ＜3
The maximum output power for high channel is: -0.288dBm= 0.936mW
Tune up tolerance is: -0.288±1 dBm
The Max. Tune up Power =0.712dBm= 1.178mW
The calculation results= 1.178/5*√2.480=0.371 ＜3
Mode: EDR
The maximum output power for low channel is: -1.506dBm= 0.707mW
Tune up tolerance is: -1.506±1 dBm
The Max. Tune up Power =-0.506dBm= 0.890mW
The calculation results= 1.781/5*√2.402 =0.276 ＜3
The maximum output power for middle channel is: -1.385dBm= 0.727mW
Tune up tolerance is: -1.385±1 dBm
The Max. Tune up Power =-0.385dBm= 0.915mW
The calculation results= 0.915/5*√2.441=0.286 ＜3
The maximum output power for high channel is: -0.223dBm= 0.950mW
Tune up tolerance is: -0.223±1 dBm
The Max. Tune up Power =0.777dBm= 1.196mW
The calculation results= 1.196/5*√2.480=0.376 ＜3
Test Results: PASS.